Item Overview

ltem#: 2J200-GF

Model: ASNR9440ZAAFG1

Condensing Unit Type: Indoor - Air Cooled
Brand/Family: ARGUS-Small

Feature: Gold

Application: CBP - Commercial Back Pressure
Refrigerant: R-404A/R-448A/R-449A/R-452A
Voltage/Frequency: 115V ~ 60Hz
Compressor Type: Reciprocating

Coil Type: Tube - Fin


https://tproduct.tecumseh.com/home/WebBtnUrl?model=ASNR9440ZAAFG1&item=2J200-GF
https://tproduct.tecumseh.com/Model?id=ASNR9440ZAAFG1

Specifications

Dimensions - Height:
Dimensions - Width:
Dimensions - Length:
Dimensions Unit of Measure:
Discharge Line Size:
Suction Line Size:
Run Capacitor Mfd. Voltage:
Air Flow:

Fan Motor Quantity:
Pump Down Capacity:
Design Pressure Low:
Design Pressure High:
Fan Motor RLA:

Max. Fuse Size:

Min. Circuit Ampacity:
Fan Motor:
Accumulator:

Liquid Filter:

Suction Filter:

Defrost Timer:

Filter Drier:

Receiver:

18.5

28.2

28.3

IN

3/8 in (9.52mm)
3/8 in (9.52mm)
45 MFD/370 Volt
770 Cubic Feet per Minute
1

8.2 Pounds

181
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.85
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v

9 7 9 9 F




Replacement Parts

Are you a European Customer? Please use the TParts Finder Tool for the most accurate, up-to-date replacement parts information.

Go TO TParts

Fan Blade Kit:
Motor Mount Kit:
Accumulator Kit:

Base Valve Kit:

Base Valve Kit:
Compressor:

Run Cap Kit:

Overload Kit:

Relay Kit:

Start Cap Kit:

Condenser Kit:

Defrost Timer Kit:

Fan Motor Kit:

Low Pressure Control Kit:
Contactor Kit:

High Pressure Switch Kit:

Receiver Tank Kit:

FBK-03
MMK-03
ACK-03
BVK-14
FDK-03
SGK-01
BVK-03
AE1797E-677-J7
K150-18
K90-130
K71-88
K146-54
CDK-01
DTK-02
FMK-02
LPK-04
CTK-02
HPK-02
RTK-01



https://tproduct.tecumseh.com/Home/TpartsUrl

Documents

Sales Drawing (EN)
Technical Data Sheet (EN)



https://tecumsehdrawings.blob.core.windows.net/drawings/2j200-gf_sales_na_en.pdf
https://tecumsehdrawings.blob.core.windows.net/drawings/2j200-gf_tech_na_en.pdf

